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COMPOSITION OF FSSAI
Sayeed Muhammed Hamdulla A. B.

Will the Minister of HEALTH AND FAMILY WELFARE be pleased to state:

(a) the names of the members of the Food Safety and Standards Authority of India (FSSAI);

(b) whether there is any panel of experts to provide special assistance to FSSAI; and

(c) if so, the names of those experts and their specialization?

Answer

THE MINISTER OF HEALTH AND FAMILY WELFARE (SHRI GHULAM NABI AZAD)

(a) The details are annexed as annexure-I.

(b) & (c): FSSAI is assisted in its scientific work by a scientific committee and nine scientific panels. The details of the Scientific Committee, are at annexure-II. The details of the nine Scientific panels are in the website of FSSAI (www.fssai.gov.in/ Medical Center/Scientific Panels, aspx).
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